

T  
SLP(C)No. 4166 OF 2002  
ITEM No.50

Court No. 6

SECTION IVB  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4166/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 27/08/2001 in LPA 969/91  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ASHOK KUMAR & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for correction of array of parties)  
( With Office Report )

Date : 09/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Mrs.Sureshta Bagga,Adv.  
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.  
Mr. Girdhar G. Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Syed Ali Ahmed, Adv.  
Mr. S. Tanweer Ahmed, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Baldev Atreya, Adv.  
Mr. Shailendra Bhardwaj,Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Jain, Adv.  
Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.  
Mrs. Raj Rani Dhanda, Adv.  
Mr. Sunder Khatri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.  
.SP2

Let this matter appear on 16-9-2002.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master