

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6927 OF 2002

ASHOK KUMAR & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 27/11/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mrs. Sureshta Bagga,Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay ,Adv

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shailendra Bhardwaj,Adv.

Mr.T.V.George ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Not for today.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Indu Satija]
Court Master